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XVII OGÓLNOPOLSKA  OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY  W PŁYWANIU
Warszawa, 22- - 24-7-2011

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
2011-07-23 - 9:40 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK, Przemyslaw MKSZC Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Top Times "Poland" 17 3:53.66 PIELOWSKI, Krzysztof KOOLS Monterrey (MEX) 2008-07-08
Top Times "Poland" 18 3:49.72 SAWRYMOWICZ, Mateusz MKSZC Budapest (HUN) 2005-07-15
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. ZONIUK, Maciej SWR 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:02.12 750 A
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:31.32 31.30 250m: 2:32.51 30.20 350m: 3:32.70 29.95

100m: 1:00.02 31.23 200m: 2:02.31 30.99 300m: 3:02.75 30.24 400m: 4:02.12 29.42

2. BUJOCZEK, Filip SWR 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:02.28 749 A
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:28.63 30.99 250m: 2:30.32 30.40 350m: 3:32.10 31.17

100m: 57.64 30.09 200m: 1:59.92 31.29 300m: 3:00.93 30.61 400m: 4:02.28 30.18

3. SMEJA, SŁAWOMIR 94 AZS-WSG - Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:02.35 748 A
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:29.56 30.86 250m: 2:31.31 30.84 350m: 3:32.75 30.51

100m: 58.70 30.34 200m: 2:00.47 30.91 300m: 3:02.24 30.93 400m: 4:02.35 29.60

4. ZABOROWSKI, Filip SSZ 94 MKP Szczecin 4:03.70 736 A
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:31.77 31.33 250m: 2:33.85 30.82 350m: 3:34.54 30.15

100m: 1:00.44 31.43 200m: 2:03.03 31.26 300m: 3:04.39 30.54 400m: 4:03.70 29.16

KACZMARSKI, Marcin SSz 94 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św 4:03.70 736 A
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:30.53 31.09 250m: 2:32.93 31.07 350m: 3:34.09 30.41

100m: 59.44 30.82 200m: 2:01.86 31.33 300m: 3:03.68 30.75 400m: 4:03.70 29.61

6. SZUBA, Michał SWR 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:03.95 734 A
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:30.38 31.43 250m: 2:32.41 30.45 350m: 3:33.55 30.70

100m: 58.95 30.59 200m: 2:01.96 31.58 300m: 3:02.85 30.44 400m: 4:03.95 30.40

7. LASSEK, Bartłomiej 94 MKS "Trójka" - Łódź 4:04.47 729 A
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.31 31.21 250m: 2:32.02 30.98 350m: 3:34.12 31.08

100m: 59.10 30.87 200m: 2:01.04 30.73 300m: 3:03.04 31.02 400m: 4:04.47 30.35

8. RYBIŃSKI, Dawid SWR 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:04.78 726 A
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:30.59 31.11 250m: 2:32.75 30.53 350m: 3:34.78 31.30

100m: 59.48 30.54 200m: 2:02.22 31.63 300m: 3:03.48 30.73 400m: 4:04.78 30.00

9. KLICH, Kacper SWR 94 AZS AWF Katowice 4:04.97 725 B
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:31.14 31.18 250m: 2:33.56 30.86 350m: 3:35.20 30.55

100m: 59.96 31.11 200m: 2:02.70 31.56 300m: 3:04.65 31.09 400m: 4:04.97 29.77

10. TOWAREK, Sebastian SWR 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:05.29 722 B
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:29.96 31.00 250m: 2:31.98 30.90 350m: 3:34.94 31.42

100m: 58.96 30.67 200m: 2:01.08 31.12 300m: 3:03.52 31.54 400m: 4:05.29 30.35

11. KLIZA, Mateusz SK 94 Klub Pływacki AVIA Świdnik 4:06.26 713 B
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:32.41 31.75 250m: 2:35.14 30.91 350m: 3:36.22 30.00

100m: 1:00.66 31.11 200m: 2:04.23 31.82 300m: 3:06.22 31.08 400m: 4:06.26 30.04

12. IŁENDO, Piotr 93 MKS Juvenia Białystok 4:08.49 694 B
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.21 31.55 250m: 2:33.57 31.07 350m: 3:37.28 32.08

100m: 59.66 30.89 200m: 2:02.50 31.29 300m: 3:05.20 31.63 400m: 4:08.49 31.21

13. POŁAWSKI, Mariusz 93 UKS " G-8 Bielany" Warszawa 4:09.61 685 B
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.14 31.06 250m: 2:34.25 31.32 350m: 3:38.17 32.07

100m: 1:00.08 31.12 200m: 2:02.93 31.79 300m: 3:06.10 31.85 400m: 4:09.61 31.44

14. BRZOZA, Jakub SWR 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:09.98 682 B
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:32.89 32.10 250m: 2:36.18 31.58 350m: 3:39.04 31.17

100m: 1:00.79 31.65 200m: 2:04.60 31.71 300m: 3:07.87 31.69 400m: 4:09.98 30.94

15. GĄSIOR, Patryk 94 MKS Polonia  Warszawa 4:12.00 666 B
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:32.01 31.60 250m: 2:35.61 31.31 350m: 3:40.11 32.22

100m: 1:00.41 31.58 200m: 2:04.30 32.29 300m: 3:07.89 32.28 400m: 4:12.00 31.89

16. DALECKI, Krzysztof SWR 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:13.37 655 B
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:32.67 31.81 250m: 2:36.29 31.68 350m: 3:40.83 32.61

100m: 1:00.86 31.65 200m: 2:04.61 31.94 300m: 3:08.22 31.93 400m: 4:13.37 32.54
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. BOR, Radosław SZG 93 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:13.38 655 R
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:31.83 31.75 250m: 2:36.07 32.07 350m: 3:41.05 32.62

100m: 1:00.08 31.16 200m: 2:04.00 32.17 300m: 3:08.43 32.36 400m: 4:13.38 32.33

18. RŻYSKI, Marcin 94 MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn 4:16.64 630 R
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.28 32.47 250m: 2:39.65 31.94 350m: 3:45.56 33.52

100m: 1:02.81 32.62 200m: 2:07.71 32.43 300m: 3:12.04 32.39 400m: 4:16.64 31.08

19. CICHOŃ, Witold 93 SP Meduza Pajęczno 4:22.08 592
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.99 32.83 250m: 2:41.41 33.11 350m: 3:49.00 33.82

100m: 1:02.16 32.42 200m: 2:08.30 33.31 300m: 3:15.18 33.77 400m: 4:22.08 33.08

20. CIĘŻKI, BARTOSZ 94 AZS-WSG - Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:22.33 590
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.87 33.33 250m: 2:42.37 33.83 350m: 3:50.12 33.94

100m: 1:01.54 32.26 200m: 2:08.54 33.67 300m: 3:16.18 33.81 400m: 4:22.33 32.21

21. KOTLEWSKI, Michał SK 94 Zryw Opole 4:22.34 590
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:33.04 32.84 250m: 2:40.81 34.18 350m: 3:50.32 35.40

100m: 1:00.20 31.55 200m: 2:06.63 33.59 300m: 3:14.92 34.11 400m: 4:22.34 32.02

22. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 4:23.13 585
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.05 32.40 250m: 2:39.72 33.40 350m: 3:48.74 35.09

100m: 1:00.65 31.72 200m: 2:06.32 33.27 300m: 3:13.65 33.93 400m: 4:23.13 34.39

23. KWIECIEŃ, Michał SR 94 Victoria Racibórz 4:25.88 567
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:34.94 33.45 250m: 2:42.66 34.23 350m: 3:51.06 34.15

100m: 1:01.49 32.37 200m: 2:08.43 33.49 300m: 3:16.91 34.25 400m: 4:25.88 34.82

24. ROGOZIŃSKI, Łukasz 94 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św 4:29.78 542
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:35.72 33.48 250m: 2:44.66 34.69 350m: 3:55.47 35.19

100m: 1:02.24 32.65 200m: 2:09.97 34.25 300m: 3:20.28 35.62 400m: 4:29.78 34.31

25. GRZECZKA, Jan 94 S.C.S. Fala Swarzędz 4:35.39 510
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:38.75 34.87 250m: 2:50.13 35.79 350m: 4:01.64 35.53

100m: 1:03.88 33.48 200m: 2:14.34 35.59 300m: 3:26.11 35.98 400m: 4:35.39 33.75


